FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 15 November 2021 at 11:21 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now Factor

Scone - Monday, 15 November 2021

3:10 PM - ARROWFIELD BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (900m)

05 Indian Thunder 4/2: 46 2 5 Dec'l7  5.1L 550 625 60.0 14.8
6:15 PM - HARRY ANGEL YEARLINGS 2022 @ DARLEY CLASS 3 HANDICAP (1100m)
09 Katgully Red 2/1:31 1 5 Feb'21 4.2L 56.0 575 575 6.5
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

BLP Value

19

11

Emerg
Factor

16.8

75

Trainer

Dixon

Butler

Jockey

Adams

Hutchings

Ag

G

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score

Gatton - Monday, 15 November 2021

3:35PM - ERROL & ROCHELLE BACHMANN /NOEL STAATZ MEMORIAL Maiden Plate (1600m)
04 Power Punch 1/1:31 19 2 Feb'15 35L 575 575 575 35 245 5
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Emerg Trainer
Factor

22.5 Wright

Jockey

Teh

Ag

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor e

Turffontein - Monday, 15 November 2021

9:45PM - All To Come Maiden Plate (1586m)
02 Rampage 1/1:25 5 9 Dec'l5  6.0L 60.0 570 132.0 59.6 736 68 64.6 Ruiters Brown 5G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Arawa Park - Tuesday, 16 November 2021

12:12 PM - Novara Park Mdn (1215m)

05 Féelicienne

2/1:6

6

12:47 PM - Lance Lawson Mdn (1560m)

02 Sword Of Mercy

6/4:5

9

2

4

Mar '16

Apr'21

0.1L 555 56.5

19L 585 56.5
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Now

57.0

58.5

Fred Months

Factor Idle
20

0.3 6

Form
Score

10.0

133

BLP Value

Emerg
Factor

8.0

9.3

Trainer

Richards

Foote

Jockey

Bosson

Nab

Ag

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Wangar atta - Tuesday, 16 November 2021

3:30 PM - Winsec Savings & Loans BM58 Handicap (1170m)
05 Bill TheBee 2/1:25 8 10 Dec'l9 33L 635 62.5
13 Lace And Whiskey 2/1: 20 10 4 Mar'20 3.1L 620 60.0

4:00 PM - Sportsbet Set A Deposit Limit BM 58 Handicap (2000m)
05 Deserved 4/2: 24 13 3 Sep '19 05L 63.0 62.5
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Now

63.0
61.5

63.0

Fred
Factor

21
12

0.1

Months  Form
Idle Score

20.1
15.2

BLP Value

12

Emerg Trainer
Factor

10.1 Hann
11.2 Weeding

13.1 Brisbourne

Jockey

King
Duffy

Edgley

Ag

6G

(4]

[&)]



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Warwick - Tuesday, 16 November 2021

4:05PM - FRASERSLIVESTOCK TRANSPORT BENCHMARK 58 Handicap (2590m)

13 Power Punch 11:31 13 2 Feb'15 35L 575 575 540 0.8
5:55PM - HARPER & WILLOW / MITCHELL MACKIE Class 2 Handicap (1350m)
16 Sizzling Babe 2/1: 15 8 Mar'19 14.6L 54.0 57.0 -25.0
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Idle

Form
Score

15.8

-2.0

BLP Value
2
-17 270

Emerg Trainer
Factor

13.8 Wright

-10.0 Leggatt

Jockey

Teh

Ag

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Wyong - Tuesday, 16 November 2021

4:25PM - WYONG MAGIC MILLIONSDECEMBER 15 F&M BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1200m)
06 Raay Of Dreams 2/1: 20 2 2 Feb '19 1.3L 555 585 575 51 9.1 7 7.1 Hudson Derrick

5:40 PM - WYONG'SNEXT RACE MEETING THURSDAY NOVEMBER 25 CONDITIONAL BENCHMARK 68 HANDICAP (1000m)
10 Young Heart 2/1:25 4 7 Feb'21 4.6L 54.0 570 56.0 85 8 195 15 125 Price Ryan
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Ag

a1

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score

Strathalbyn - Wednesday, 17 November 2021

2:25PM - Mr Riggs Benchmark 56 Handicap (1st Leg Montgomerie/Forrest Apprentice Series) (1200m)

10 Kitty Damour 2/1: 49 1 5 Jul '19 26L 54.0 59.0 54.0 6.5 125

03 French Rock 2/1: 56 4 6 Dec'l6  61L 585 565 60.0 57 15.7
3:35PM - Belvidere Winery Benchmark 54 Handicap (2050m)

01 TheRed Sea 4/2: 43 10 5 Nov'21  1.3L 60.0 60.0 63.0 36 0 186
4:10 PM - Orbis Wines Class Two Handicap (1100m)

07 L'il Piper 2/1: 12 1 10 Dec 20 79L 575 61.0 585 11.4 11 224

4:45 PM - Winegrapes Australia Benchmark 56 Handicap (1600m)

05 Lord Gododdin 2/1: 47 2 14  Sep'l9 107L 595 585 595 9.9 259

01 HoboBob 4/2: 29 3 11  Feb'21 110L 555 555 605 14.9 9 289

02 Rapid Raiser 2/1:10 6 3 Nov'20 17L 595 59.0 60.0 1.7 1 107

11 Rising Thunder 4/2:37 7 5 Jan'21  18L 540 545 545 26 10 146
5:20 PM - Leaders Computers Benchmark 52 Handicap (1350m)

06 It'sA Shame 2/1: 11 13 12 Nov'l9 128L 570 590 59.0 15.9 409
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11

11

21

23
25

27

Emerg
Factor

75

9.7

136

124

11.9
17.9

9.6

28.9

Trainer

Young

Gardiner

Y oung

Hyam

Saxon
Riggs
Stephens
Young

Bogarts

Jockey

Livesey
Wong
Livesey

Caboche

Toeroek
Jordsjo
Potter
Price

Price

Ag

8G

5G

6G
5G
6G
G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Sandown L akeside - Wednesday, 17 November 2021

3:20 PM - Ladbrokes Money Back OddsHandicap (2100m)

08 Mystique Falcon V112 3 5 Feb'21 6.0L 63.5 620 57.0 -0.2
03 Queen Adele 19 4 3 Feb'21 35L 60.0 615 59.0 3.9
01 Converging 5/1: 38 8 3 May 21  21L 540 54.0 605 7.2

3:55PM - Ladbrokes Blended Bets Handicap (1300m)

07 Saton Sea 2/1: 10 5 9 Nov'19 3.0L 60.0 56.0 59.5 -0.4

02 Thorondor 9/3: 26 7 5 Sep'l8  39L 615 59.0 610 15
5:05PM - IVE > Print Handicap (1600m)

03 ChaseOnTheCase 1/1:31 6 5 Feb'19  35L 655 63.0 605 -2.3

09 Volkswagon Frank 2/1: 43 12 7 May'20 3.3L 595 60.5 59.5 41
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Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

Form
Score

13.6
135

8.7
231

BLP

11

Value

5.2

14

7.3

Emerg
Factor

2.8

7.9

152

4.6
85

3.7
16.1

Trainer

Eustace

Alderson

O'Sullivan

Brown
Kent

Brown
Horner

Jockey

Cartwright
Stockdale

Kelly

Allen
Richards

Lloyd
Allen

Ag

5G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Doomben - Wednesday, 17 November 2021

4:03 PM - JORDAN ALLEN Colts, Geldingsand Entires Class 1 Handicap (1050m)

02 Debussy 21: 4 7 7 Apr'2l  65L 570 570 580
5:13PM - SKY RACING Class 4 Handicap (1640m)

03 Donandkim 1/1: 30 5 1 Nov '19 58.0 56.5

02 Vendidit 2/1: 17 9 6 Oct'21  39L 570 540 585

5:48 PM - TAB VENUE MODE RATINGSBAND 0 - 65 Handicap (1200m)
01 Magic Trick 2/1:30 1 6 Aug'l9  48L 550 55.0 59.0
12 Fal OnA Star 2/1: 10 10 6 May 21  39L 555 58.0 555
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Fred
Factor

7.3

-1.2
2.7

8.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

4.8
17.7

15.0
21.8

BLP

14

13
11

Value

102

Emerg
Factor

14.3

3.8
11.7

9.0
15.8

Trainer

Edmonds

Cotsiopoulos
Guy

Batters
Edmonds

Jockey

Cormack

Spinks
Wilson-
Taylor

Collett
Lloyd

Ag

5G

5G
5G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Rosehill Gardens - Wednesday, 17 November 2021

4:20 PM - RANVET HANDICAP (1800m)

01 New King 2/1:8 1 3 Aug'20 19L 615 57.0 60.0 -2.8
4:55PM - ACY SECURITIES HANDICAP (1500m)

06 Lando Bay 2/1:21 8 12 Jun'20 6.2L 55.0 61.0 585 136

13 | Am Lethal 2/1:3 10 1 Nov '21 57.0 55.5 -1.2

02 Bluff 'N'Bluster 2/1:5 13 3 Dec'20 04L 540 54.0 59.0 43
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Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

12

33.6
9.8
20.3

BLP Value
0 9.8
25
0 102
7

Emerg
Factor

-1.8

216
838
173

Trainer

Dale

Thompson
O'Shea
Coyle

Jockey

Bowman

Schofield
Berry
Overmeire

Ag

4G

56
3C
4G
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